g

2 S v
>} @S Bus Route S
2
) e . Bus Stop
NORTH % Bl B Route to Transit Facility
& ) OLD pyRHAN RO Connection Point
5 ## Connection Route(s)
) . )
%: @ Timepoint
; [ UNC Campus
| »
‘ N ELLIOTT RD & ‘
\ 2 N ESTES DR = \
> Q
$ a2 e \ )
\&& :_; z EPHESUS CHURCy ps ‘
‘S°$ oA é 0
15 w2 X ‘
=3
B = \J
= Z a
ec = & =\
t = S =
2E & e
S < =
S R s
S b z
s §d =
P |
2 CLELAND DR
| 2 |
- 1
I . \
a
\ ) z \ )
2 A\
J
8 ¥ 4
= '¢
2 A “ / D
2 G.U,800,305, )
£ 800S,CRX O
Z STADIUM Q?‘ S)
= « e
S QAR 4
g UNC eqlé’/ .‘Qy‘ ,\QP‘ o
HOSPITAL 6‘//00 \
e > L 40
(1] N e
L O)
=
FRIDAY ]
S TRANSIT
CENTE: % FACILITY
. % Zm N N ..
FRIDAY S
[ £ W\
S %, [
PARK & RIDE 1¢
“FORMER 54 LOT" 0
% 8
Cx
%, £
) S
i
>
S
EN Z
&
A JEAD RD
f’
% N

UNC CAMPUS / FRIDAY CENTER SOUTH PARK & RIDE

MONDAY - FRIDAY

S ROUTE INSTRUCTIONS
Friday Friday
Center SouthRdat | Pittsboro St Center
Transit South Park Student atCredit | SouthRdat | South Park Transit
Facility and Ride Union Union Fetzer Gym | and Ride Facility ° The bus stops at the
times listed below the
O 0 6 6 0 0 0 = -~
7.00am  The timetable shows
5:40 am | 6:00 am 6:11 am 6:16aM | 6:21am | 6:32 AM -- 730am When the bus is
6:00aM | 6:20aM | 6:31aM | 6:36aM | 6:41aMm | 6:52 AMm == 800am Scheduled to depart.
830 am Actual times may vary
-- 6:40 am 6:51 am 6:56 AM 7:01 am 7:12 AM -- 9:00 due to traffic, weather
-- 7:00 am 7:11 am 7:16 Am 7:21 aM 7:32 AM -- seam condltlons,_or unforeseen
events. Arrive at the bus
6:50 am 7:10 am 7:21 am 7:26 AM 731 am | 7:42 am -- stop 3-4.m.inutes early to
-- 7:20 aAM 7:31 am 7:36 AM 7:41 aM 7:52 am -- avoid missing the bus.
7:10am | 7:30aM | 7:41aMm | 7:46aM | 7:51am | 8:02 am -- =2 The bus stops at this
) _ _ ) ) location at listed times.
-- 7:40 am 7:51 am 7:56 AM 8:01 am 8:12 am -- See times ]isted belovy
-- 7:50 aMm 8:01 am 8:06 AM 8:11 am 8:22 am -- me ?atcthlt?lg symbol in
e timetable.
5 -- 8:00 am 8:11 am 8:16 Am 8:21 am 8:32 am --
-- 8:10 am 8:21 am 8:26 Am 8:31 am 8:42 am -- innnng Onlycertain trips
operate along the select
-- 8:20 am 8:31 am 8:36 AM 8:41 am | 8:52 am -- routes. See the schedule
] ) ) ) ) N for trips that provide
-- 8:30 am 8:41 am 8:46 aMm 8:51 am 9:02 am service here.
-- 8:40 am 8:51 am 8:56 AMm 9:01 am 9:12 am -- . N
Transfer point. Shows
-- 8:50 am 9:01 am 9:06 aMm -- -- 9:26 AM where bus intersects with
-- 9:00 aM | 91laMm | 916aM | 921 aMm | 9:32 AMm -- other CHT routes
available for transfer.
-- 9:40 am 9:51 am 9:56 am | 10:01 am | 10:12 am -- GoTriangle (Routes 400,
- 10:20 aM | 10:31 am | 10:36 AM | 10:41 aM | 10:52 AM — 405, 420, 800, CRX) and
PART (Route 4) also serve
-- 11:00 am | 11:11 am | 11:16 aM | 11:21 am | 11:32 Am -- some transfer points.
-- 11:40 am | 11:51 am | 11:56 am | 12:01pM | 12:12 PM --
-- 12:20pm | 12:31pm | 12:36pPM | 12:41pm | 12:52 PM --
-- 1:00 pMm 1:11 pMm 1:16 pm 1:21 p™m 1:32 pm --
-- 1:40 pMm 1:51 pMm 1:56 pm 2:01 pm 2:12 pm --
-- 2:20 PM 2:31 pPM 2:36 PM 2:41 Pm 2:52 P™m --
-- 3:00 PMm 3:11pMm 3:16 PM 3:21 pMm 3:32 PM --
3:00 pMm 3:20 PMm 3:31 pM 3:36 PM 3:41 pm 3:52 p™m --
-- 3:40 pMm 3:51 pm 3:56 pm 4:01 p™m 4:12 p™m --
-- 4:00 pm 4:11 pMm 4:16 pMm 4:21 pm 4:32 PM --
-- 4:20 pm 4:31 pMm 4:36 PM 4:41 pm 4:52 pm --
-- 4:40 pM 4:51 pm 4:56 PM 5:01 Pm 5:12 P™m --
E -- 5:00 pm 5:11 pm 5:16 pm 5:21 pPm 5:32 P™m --
4:50 pMm 5:10 pm 5:21 pm 5:26 pm 5:31 pPm 5:42 pm --
-- 5:20 pm 5:31 pm 5:36 Pm 5:41 pm 5:52 pm --
5:10 pm 5:30 pm 5:41 pm 5:46 pm 5:51 pm 6:02 PMm --
-- 5:40 pm 5:51 pm 5:56 pm 6:01 Pm 6:12 P™m --
-- 5:50 pM 6:01 P™m 6:06 PM 6:11 P™m 6:22 PM 6:32 PM
-- 6:00 PMm 6:11 Pm 6:16 PMm 6:21 PM 6:32 PM 6:42 PM
-- 6:10 PMm 6:21 P™m 6:26 PM 6:31 PMm 6:42 PM --
-- 6:40 pPMm 6:51 Pm 6:56 PMm 7:01 pm 7:12 pm 7:02 pm
-- 7:20 pMm 7:31 pm 7:36 PM 7:41 pm 7:52 pm 8:12 pm




3pIY 73 MJed Yinos Ja1uad) Aepli4
/ sndwed DNN

11N0Y S

AVAlYdd - AVANOWN

020 ‘o€ 1SNONY 3AILIT443 SILNOY

‘91542 DN ‘IIH [2deyd peoy
9SNOY[IIA 0069 | 1uswieuostad o |06y 696
616 |B OpuBWIE|| S9|3UI |e SOIUNSIP SOARUIRIe

SO1BWIOJ U UQDeWIoUl Jaua1qo apand a5

"9A0QR 10PIU0D 3Y1 WOJJ paule1qo 24
Aew ysl|Su3 ueyy Jayio sasensue| Ul uopewloju|
"L06%'696'616 40 91577 DN ‘lIH [2deyd 'py
SSNOY|IIA 0069 18 J01eUIPIO0D |A BIIL pUP
S1y31y Ajigesiq usuel [jiH [2deyd ayi 19e1uod
quieidwod e 3j)) 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue s3IN1LIS
95241 Jopun suonesijgo Jno 1noge uoiewJojul
2JOW 104 "SNILIS |eIJewW IO ‘UoISSaldxa Japuad
'AINUDpPI JopUa8 ‘UONLIUSIIO |eNXaS ‘UISIIO |euoneu
‘AjIgesip ‘uoiijaJ Jojod ‘8.l 'xas ‘98 Jo SISeq
31 U0 31eUIWILIDSIP 10U S20p Jsued] ||IH [adeyd
"A110d UMO [IIH [2deyD pue 7961 J0 1V SIYSIY
IN1D 3Y1 ‘066 L JO 1DV SaNIIGesId Yam SuedLIRWY
3 Jo suoisinoid syl Yam aduepiodde Uy

IA F1111/vay

(sAepijoy paziud0daJ UMO| J0J 1daIxd)
Kepliq - Aepuolpy
wd 00:G - we g8
uado aJe Sa2Q SARRASIUILIPY

S4NOH 1440
USUBYOD) o

JISUB.IIYD/ULI0D®00g3I.) o

SJOISUBIILD :9MSHdM
310°||Iyj2deydjoumor@iisueliyd ;jrewd
€EV/'987'616 BUOYd

915/ DN '[IIH [2dey)
'PEOY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SSIPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

__m===

‘(so¥1g Sulpeojun/3ulpeo
usyMm 1dadxa) eale 3upjied JO sue| 9B
Aue ul sng ay1 JO 1UOJJ Ul PURIS JO SUNIXS
J91JE SNQ 943 JO 1UOJJ U] SSOJD 10U Op 35e3ld -
*Joop Jeal
2yl y3noJy1 1xa asea|d ‘9|qissod Usypp -
"J311JBD PaJNJIS e Ul SNQ 9yl uo 1y3nouq
9q Ajuo Aew (s|ewiiue 3JIAI9S-UOU) S19d -
'SNQ ay3 40 1938 01 3ueM NOA 310J3q
%20|q J|ey e 1noge pJod [eudis ayl |nd -
*J9sN [enpIApul aY3 Jo Sulieay
93Ul 01 PUNOS WI| 01 SIJIASP DIUOIIDB|D
Sulhe|d usym pasn aq 1snw ssuoydpesH -
"DIMO|[e 10U
S| S28eJaAQ 21j0Yy0oD|e JO Siauleuod usdo
8U1SSa550d JO Sa8eJaAS(Q DIj0Yyod|e SUMULQ -
"DIMO||E 10U 3Je SJauleIuod yulp usdQ -
"DaMO| [ 10U S| ‘S91194e31D
1U0J129J9 3uipn|pul ‘pupy Aue Jo Suows .
“BUInp 2Je
Asya a|iym Joresado sng syl 10e41SIp 10U Op
pue UoNOW Ul S| 921YaA 941 Usym sng ayd
10 1U0JJ 3Y1 18 3Ul| MO||DA 3yl pulyaq Aeis -«

SdIL 9NIANY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaAPE

3uunp pawJoyul Aeis 01 ToUIESM-TUS WS U]

_mamcu JO C>>OF woJj suae LE dn cw_m

‘Pa123Je 9q Aew 3uinou

pue SaWN PaNPaYDS ‘SadUS3IaWS JBY10 JO
SUONIPUOD JaYy1eam awos 3ulinp ‘JI9AIMOH
"SUONIPUOD JBY1eam a1 JO SSa|pJedad 92IAISS
apinoad Ajgges 01 si Aojjod sisued] (jIH [2deyd

AJ110d Y3HIVIM INIINFTINI

el
91 1591 Ued NOA JI Jo1elado a1 3Se qUaAD
Alunwwod e 1e sng e 9as NoA usym 1o dois
sng doys 234J0) euljoied) 3yl Jeau 19915
UIpjuel4 1se3 uo paiedo| st ydel adndedd v

'SNQ XU aYy)
JoJ 1em aseard ‘||ny sides axig sng ayl y| -
'SIQ Pap|o) 40} 1d9Ixd
'SNQ 9yl apISuUl paMO||e 10U aJe saylg -
"9Y1q JNOA JoJ 93Jeyd BJIXa OU S| aJayl -
'sdois Jsuen
|l e pue uonesado d1gnd Jo sinoy
| 18 DBl ay) UO papeo| aq ued saylg -

2BJ 1UOJ) S1I UO SaYIq
oM Aued ued snq usued] ||IH [2deyd Aan3

SIIVY NI

'DJEOQ 01 NOA JOJ J3JeS 1l ayeuwl
PINOM 1 JI SNQ 29U [93Uy 01 Jo1elado syl Sy

"J9ISea uipJeoq axew 01 sng 9y Jo Jooj) Y1

3uluaMmo| '|9auy 0s|e ued sduwed Yim sasnq
3. "S9IA3P Alljigowl/Saieydjaaym suisn
SJ9WO0ISND J0J 1SN[ 3,udJe 3SaY] "pPaJamo| 9q
11| Jo dwed a1 1senbal ued suoAuy ‘sdweu
9ABY MOU S95NQ saisuel] [[IH [2deyD JO 1SON

NEN (L
ONITIINA ANV S1417 ‘SdINYY

(14vd) uonenodsue.|

[euoIZay Jol Alioyiny 1uowpald ayl pue
3j3uell 10D JOJ UOIeWIOU] SNG SW|eal)
sapIn0id D0TISUBI] ‘eale 3DIAJDS SUB] ||IH
[odeyd ay1 JO apISINO 3uljALI] 9Je NOA J|

"9DINIP
pajgeus gam JNoA 01 dde sy peojumog

‘Aldde
Aew s=1e4 3uidessawl pue e1ep pJepueis

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"SWI [eALLIE

UM XDBQ 23ESSDU 1X21 B 9AI9I3J [[IM NOA
1X21 ula1Us Usaym Jagwinu dois UnoA pue
yladeyd, pJom a1 usamiaqg adeds e aAeaT]

LIvLly
01 Jaqwinu doas unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa] 0

'3|NPaYIS Yoes uo
P1SI| aJe sJaguinu dols Ay pue paJsaquinu
aJe sdois sngaisuel] |[IH [2deyd v

"UoNdJIP pue
43113 91N0J JO Jaquinu dois snqg JnoA apiro.d
:SNGIXaN 9sN 0] "uoneuwoul siyy Aejdsip
yoiym sudis aney osje sdois diyjenn -ysiy Aueiy
"goMm J0 ‘1xa1 ‘auoyd ein noA 01 dois Jejnoiued
e JOJ W |BAIIIE PR1BWINSS B SPUS

uayl ‘snq e ey 01 A3ojouydal a1l||91es

S9SN 1| "S|eALLIe SN JO 1IN0 YJoMssang syl
aye1 djay 01 pausISap a2IASS B S| SNgIXaN

NOILVINYO4NI SNg JINIL TVIY

"UONINJISUOD
10 SIUSAD D1jjea] ‘SaPURSIaWD ‘Jayleam Aq
PaSNeD S31N0JaJ pue suondnusip 3JIAISS
apnpul Jou Aewl salielaunl Jauue|d dul

‘eaJe 9yl Ul 3|ge|ieAe
S92IAJDS 2IsueJ1 d1jgnd Jayio pue sued] [jIH
|adeyD apll 01 paau NoOA uonewJojul ayl ||e

noA aAIg ||im sJauue|d ay] ‘|aAes1 01 ue|d NoA

Aep Jo awi 3yl pue uopeunsap JNoA ‘uonedol
3unueis noA ul odA1 1sn[ TIoD SdeWS[3008

3unisiA Aq 4o 810°9[3UBII0S 1e Jsuueld din
ay1 sunisin Ag 03 noA aJolaq dia unoA ue|d

dld1 4NOA NY1d

UM L

10 %00G@2e4 4NO SUMISIA AQ 4O E€17/'S81'616
3ul||ed Ag pauleIqo 30 URD S3DIAJDS JISURI |

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

[IIH [2deyD Uo UoNeWIOjUl 1S218| BY | "SIUSAD
Alunwuwlod 01 asuodsal Ul Jo/pue spueulsp
92IAJDS 193W 01 Je3A ay1 InoySnouy) sawn
snolieA 1e pa1snipe aq os|e Aewl S|aA3| 9JIAISS

"9AJ SJB3A MAN pue sewisiy) Jaye Aeq syl
'9A3 sewsuy) ‘Suindsyuey | Jaue Aep ‘Aepli
pooo ‘Ae@ “J[ Sury Jayin unue :shepijoy
3UIMO||0) 31 UO (NN pUe N ON) 9IS
Kepung 21e43do [|Im Asued] ||IH [2deyd

'Sewsiuy) pue Aeq Suinidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq souspuadapul ‘Aeq [eliowa
'‘Ae@ sJeaA MaN :SAepijoy Suimol|ol syl

uo 21eJ42do 10U |IM lISuel] |[IH [2deyd

NOILYINYO4NI AvdI10H

JIsSueIYd@® Jo1IM] UO SN MOJ|0S -

TSUBIIgD
7003 Y000a8] 18 %00gade4 U0 SN (7 -

cev/ ' S8Y6l6 l1ed
10 840°||Iyj2deydjoumol@1isueiyd jlewy e

7v55'696°016 - 19PIE Z3 »

wdog:y ~Wwe 0¢:g

(# ss21d) 0067'696'616 ~ PUNOS pUB 3SOT «
(wd Qg - we g :shepijoy
92IAIDS padNpaJ pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepinies ‘wd
0€:9- "We £ :Aeplid-AepuoiN) €7/ 'S87'616
- (}a0qpaaf puo Suruunid diiy

‘uoipbwiioful [p13U3a8) IIIAIDS JDWOISND «

SN Ol 19INNOD

J)1H [2deyD 1e euljoled YLoN Jo AlsisAiun
9yl pue 0Joguied ‘[jIH [2dey) JO SIOIISIA
pue S1USpPISaJ 9yl 01 SDIAISS Jsuesieled
pue 2IN0J Paxl} 3|gel|a] pUB JUSIUSAUOD
‘aJes uipinodd ad1Au9s uoneliodsuenn
Jllgnd 3344-3Yv4 e sl usuel] [jiH [edeyd

1noav



